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Liliania Lewinska
Alice Taghietti
Gemma Gow
Anna Popova

Yosmina Rakhimowva

Viola Sella

Evelin Viktoria Kocsis

Megan Chu
Adar Friedmann

Alina Protasova
Madia Schmidt
Emilia Heichel
Mikol Tedorova
Yelizaveta Zorkina
Alina Rechkina
szonja Voros
Parfilowa Milana
Blanka Krasznay
Zhailauowa Erika
Dara Stoyanova
Monika Mladenowva
Matalia Lisova
Meirzhanova Alym
Iwor Boshkilova
Rim Keys
Kassenova Aruzhan
Emilia Komarewicz
Sarah Mariotti

Makhmutova Karina

Mikola Vasiljeva
Jiim Sohn
lelizaveta Tetere
Anita Lenkova
Viktoria Peneva
Christinag Dragan
Eva Blanka Gyulai
MNikola lekabsone
Sofia Perez

Crista Hernandez
Lauren Gruniger
Viktoria Georgieva
Milana Tricolici
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Country
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BLIL

BUL

21.100
20100
19.850
19.700
15.300
15.250
18.550
18.750
18.600
18.400
18.200

17.950
17.800
17,750
17.750
17.750
17.750
17.700
17,700
17.500
17.450
17.300
17.200
17.050
16.550
16.550
16. 700
16.400
16. 220
16.200
15.800
15.200
15.200
15.200
15.100

14.600
14.450
14.250
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45
43
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Gloria Motrikala

Sofija Mensikova-Filimonova
Sofia Bulat

Stefania - Maria Starodub
Ema Artiomova

Diana Artiomowva

Masa Tosic

Mina Colic

Jana Pentcheva

Hana Milicevic

Morma Cobos

Masa Milosevic

Mikola Novakova
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MDA
LAT
MDA
MDA
LTU
LTU
SRB
SRB
BUL
SRB
MEX
SRB
CZE

13.%50
13.150
13.050
13.000
12.450
12.200
11.850
11.300
11.300
10.150

59.950

5.700

5.550
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